
GET SCORE OF FACULTIES

S. No. Name Email.id. GET score

1 TRIPTI KUMAR triptikumar2010@gmail.com 28

2 BHOLA DATT JOSHI bdj1993@gmail.com 32

3 VIRENDRA DATAL virendradatal@gmail.com 34

4 VIVEK KUMAR vivek.dhima@gmail.com 23

5 ANKIT SHARMA 4ankt1@gmail.com 44

6 DHEERAJ SINGH GARBYAL 37

1 HIMADRI VAIDYA himadrivaidya08@gmail.com 39

2 SRINIVAS PANDEY snp.kecian@gmail.com 32

3 NAVEEN CHANDRA naveenchandra0408@gmail.com 34

4 MUKESH PANDEY sitmukesh@gmail.com 22

5 HEMANTH kumarhemant.kec20102gmail.com 44

6 JAYDEEP jaydeepkishore@gmail.com 37

7 JoytI JOSHI jyotijoshi1587@gmail.com 34

8 DINESH NEGI dnegi01@gmail.com 28

9 MOHAMMAD MURSLEM mohdmursleen90@gmail.com 26

10 YOGESH KOTHYARI yogeshkothari99@gmail.com 22

11 GURURAJ K A gururaj1729@gmail.com 38

12 DEVENDRA GIRI devendragiri20@gmail.com 36

13 POOJA PRASAD 25

14 AVINASH MISHRA avunashmishra@gmail.com 26

15 GEETA DHYANI geetadhyani234@gnmail.com 31

16 MANISH PARMAR guddu7658parmargmail.com 20

17 LALIT kumarlalit8421@gmail.com 33

18 pranjali bafila pranjali1313@gmail.com 43

19 reena attri reena09chauhan@gmail.com 41

20 abhay kumar abhaykundra@gmail.com 43

21 trang sharma sharma.tarng90@gmail.com 42
22 Kundan singh Deshwal kundan.deshwal88@gmail.com 43

23 Shailendra Joshi 41

25 Nitesh Verma niteshverma1305@gmail.com 42

26 Devnidhi Bisht dev2286@gmail.com 40

27 Taru Mahra taru.0610@gmail.com 43

28 Bhupendra Bharti bhupenderbharti@hotmail.com 42

29 Sachin Gupta staywidsachin@gmail.com 41

30  Munna mannus923@gmail.com 40

31  SP Chauhan csurya815@gmail.com 41
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Contact No.

9458177912

7409348844

9897618265

9719993031
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9418720022

7869590699

9760030791

8126612384

9719003425

9410104408

8171179328

9997418062

9690447707
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7900331406
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GET SCORE OF STUDENTS

S.No. Name contact no. email.id. GET SCORE

1 priya bhagat 9411147159 Bhagatpallavi12394@gmail.com 45

2 rajni pant 7579445730 pantrajnio@gmail.com 42

3 kavita gurow 8057413851 kavitagurow@gmail.com 43

4 meenakshi pandey 8449530138 mamta.smita@gmail.com 43

5 labham saxena 8171693513 labham01731@gmail.com 41

6 rahul verma 9927888462 rahulverma186p@gmail.com 42

7 sumit kumar 8755134771 sumitpokhriyal81196@gmail.com 38

8 susil kumar 7895162916 sushilkumar5039@gmail.com 35

9 pankaj joshi 9756445721 pankajjoshi29496@gmail.com 42

10 pankaj holariya 9720491263 pankajholariya77@gmail.com 35

11 amit pathak 9411306333 amitpathak12343@gmail.com 41

12 uma shakar palariya 7830392792 palariyaumashankar@gmail.com 32

13 ashish singh 8938893870 gmail.com 38

14 atul kumar saini 8937037260 atulkumarsaini260@gmail.com 41

15 sheetal vishwakarma 8449018973 sheetalvishwakarma53@gmail.com 39
16 AATIF 7060743304 aatif.alikhan.98@.gmail.com 32

17 ABHSIHEK 9557058767 Abhsihek.tamta.UK96@gmail.com 22

18 ABRAR 7535967793 Abrar120398@gmail.com 24

19 AKHIL 9897748873 akhilkohli29@gmail.com 7

20 AKHILESH 9627278767 AKNEGI97@gmail.com 9

21 ANKIT 7248162445 sarisankit123@gmail.com 13

22 ASHUTOSH 9720178225 ashutoshdhyanis@gmail.com 24

23 BHARTI 7060635386 baserabharti1998@gmail.com 18

24 BIRENDRA 8758812058 talk2birendra92@gmail.com 33

25 CHITRA 7247811213 Chitrachand272127@gmail.com 23

26 DEEPAK 7534010105 ndeepak301@gmail.com 32

27 DHEERAJ 8394826239 DheerajTomar680@gmail.com 4

28 GOMATI 9410313508 geetdhami777@gmail.com 28

29 HARVINDER 7248186543 harvinder.nda@gmail.com 26

30 JAVED 7060055647 akhtar695@gmail.com 17
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31 KANCHAN 8938043185 Klata808@gmail.com 24

32 KIRAN 8477844553 Kirankohli611@gmail.com 17

33 LOVELY 7533993438 labbu.bankoti238@gmail.com 18

34 MAMTA 9756314968 MahiMJJoshi4321@gmail.com 22

35 MANISH 8755858255 manisshdewrari@gmail.com 23

36 MUKUL 8904703305 MUKULCHANDRA2873@gmail.com 25

37 NARENDRA 8477091933 narendrakumar@gmail.com 23

38 NEHA 7248485567 nehamansoori050@gmail.com 23

39 NIKHIL 8755072755 Nikhilgangwal55@gmail.com 33

40 NILESH 7895132549 nileshsharmanillu@gmail.com 16

41 PRANAV 8126742431 pranavsingh628@gmail.com 13

42 PRIYA 8395864005 pandeypriya276@gmail.com 14

43 PRIYANKA 9410308867 priyanka345@gmail.com 23

44 RACHANA 7895827981 rachanajoshi235@gmail.com 17

45 RAJAT 8171971040 rjtprtp0v0@gmai.com 18

46 RAJENDRA 9557300836 Rajudariyal64@gmail.com 24

47 RAVINDRA 8937064846 Ravindrakumararya72@gmail.com 23

48 ROHIT 7088543454 rockingr606@gmail.com 33

49 SARTHAK 9627712939 sarthakjoshi92@gmail.com 34

50 SURAJ 7248422317 sidmitwal7@gmail.com 45

51 SURAJ 9634618672 adhikarisuraj786@gmail.com 21

52 VIPIN 9458810333 vipin.durgapal101@gmail.com 17

53 ANJALI 9012512159 anjali135.ac@gmail.com 24

54 ASLAF 8057970729 aslafahmed3@gmail.com 21

55 BALWANT 8979495904 Bunnyn5555@gmail.com 27

56 DEEPAK 7579277503 deepaktamta777@gmail.com 21

57 DEEPANSHU 8650452104 rinkugaira.dg@gmail.com 23

58 MANISHA 7409708808 negimanisha80@gmail.com 8

59 NAVEEN 9760584442 naveen.gaur707.ng@gmail.com 15

60 POOJA 8954009348 aryap537@gmail.com 14

61 RAJAT 7351941717 rajatthapliyal78@gmail.com 8

62 SURAJ 7895869803 Surajbhandari189@gmail.com 22

63 TUSHAR 7351540164 TusharPunetha27@gmail.com 9

64 Anuj Sonker 8006595092 28

mailto:Klata808@gmail.com
mailto:Kirankohli611@gmail.com
mailto:labbu.bankoti238@gmail.com
mailto:MahiMJJoshi4321@gmail.com
mailto:manisshdewrari@gmail.com
mailto:MUKULCHANDRA2873@gmail.com
mailto:narendrakumar@gmail.com
mailto:nehamansoori050@gmail.com
mailto:Nikhilgangwal55@gmail.com
mailto:nileshsharmanillu@gmail.com
mailto:pranavsingh628@gmail.com
mailto:pandeypriya276@gmail.com
mailto:priyanka345@gmail.com
mailto:rachanajoshi235@gmail.com
mailto:rjtprtp0v0@gmai.com
mailto:Rajudariyal64@gmail.com
mailto:Ravindrakumararya72@gmail.com
mailto:rockingr606@gmail.com
mailto:sarthakjoshi92@gmail.com
mailto:sidmitwal7@gmail.com
mailto:adhikarisuraj786@gmail.com
mailto:vipin.durgapal101@gmail.com
mailto:anjali135.ac@gmail.com
mailto:aslafahmed3@gmail.com
mailto:Bunnyn5555@gmail.com
mailto:deepaktamta777@gmail.com
mailto:rinkugaira.dg@gmail.com
mailto:negimanisha80@gmail.com
mailto:naveen.gaur707.ng@gmail.com
mailto:aryap537@gmail.com
mailto:rajatthapliyal78@gmail.com
mailto:Surajbhandari189@gmail.com
mailto:TusharPunetha27@gmail.com


65 Anurag Singh 9759944008 29

66 Bhanu Prtap singh papra 9897588507 40

67 Chitrank Khulbey 7300832863 43

68 Pankaj Singh 875553542 42

69 Himanshu Kanwal 8449652363 40

70 Abhishek Mehra 8865986394 35

71 Anjali Devli 9690927493 36

72 Apoorv Yadav 9557365248 38

73 Kavita Punetha 8650765951 39

74 Pradeep Kumar 9639043196 32

75 Rohit Pandey 7900464562 32

76 Mukesh Singh Negi 8126603932 41

77 Nikhilesh Singh Bisht 9875617654 42

78 Harshita Joshi 9675436635 43

79 Anupam Yadav 8449602824 40

80 Ashish Sagar 7351830295 39

81 Yogesh Upadhyay 8126434868 38

82 Devashish Bisht 9557762302 37

83 Geeta Kandpal 8191923083 40



S.NO. NAME ENTERPRISE NAME

1 DEEPAK PANDEY LAVYANYA ENTERPRISE

1 priya bhagat 9411147159

2 rajni pant 7579445730

3 kavita gurow 8057413851

4 meenakshi pandey 8449530138

5 labham saxena 8171693513

6 rahul verma 9927888462

7 sumit kumar 8755134771

8 susil kumar 7895162916

9 pankaj joshi 9756445721

10 pankaj holariya 9720491263

11 amit pathak 9411306333

12 uma shakar palariya 7830392792

13 ashish singh 8938893870

14 atul kumar saini 8937037260

15 sheetal vishwakarma 8449018973
16 AATIF 7060743304

17 ABHSIHEK 9557058767

18 ABRAR 7535967793

19 AKHIL 9897748873

20 AKHILESH 9627278767

21 ANKIT 7248162445

22 ASHUTOSH 9720178225

23 BHARTI 7060635386

No. Of entrepreneurship motivational talk organized: 
N 



24 BIRENDRA 8758812058

25 CHITRA 7247811213

26 DEEPAK 7534010105

27 DHEERAJ 8394826239

28 GOMATI 9410313508

29 HARVINDER 7248186543

30 JAVED 7060055647

31 KANCHAN 8938043185

32 KIRAN 8477844553

33 LOVELY 7533993438

34 MAMTA 9756314968

35 MANISH 8755858255

36 MUKUL 8904703305

37 NARENDRA 8477091933

38 NEHA 7248485567

39 NIKHIL 8755072755

40 NILESH 7895132549

41 PRANAV 8126742431

42 PRIYA 8395864005

43 PRIYANKA 9410308867

44 RACHANA 7895827981

45 RAJAT 8171971040

46 RAJENDRA 9557300836

47 RAVINDRA 8937064846

48 ROHIT 7088543454

49 SARTHAK 9627712939

50 SURAJ 7248422317

51 SURAJ 9634618672

52 VIPIN 9458810333

53 ANJALI 9012512159

54 ASLAF 8057970729

55 BALWANT 8979495904

56 DEEPAK 7579277503

57 DEEPANSHU 8650452104



58 MANISHA 7409708808

59 NAVEEN 9760584442

60 POOJA 8954009348

61 RAJAT 7351941717

62 SURAJ 7895869803

63 TUSHAR 7351540164

No.. of faculties attended courses in entrepreneurship on " Management Capacity Enhancement Program for Teaching Staff " from 30/jan/2018 to 3/jan/2018.

S.NO. NAME EMAIL I.D

1 NITESH VERMA Niteshverma1305@gmail.com

2 MUNNA SINGH mannus923@gmail.com

3 DR. GIRISH PANT

4 SURYA CHAUHAN csurya815@gmail.com

5 JAYDEEP KISHORE jaydeepkishore@gmail.com

6 HEMANT KUMAR kumarhemant.kec@gmail.com
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DATE NO. OF STUDENTS

3/16/2018 63

Bhagatpallavi12394@gmail.com

pantrajnio@gmail.com

kavitagurow@gmail.com

mamta.smita@gmail.com

labham01731@gmail.com

rahulverma186p@gmail.com

sumitpokhriyal81196@gmail.com

sushilkumar5039@gmail.com

pankajjoshi29496@gmail.com

pankajholariya77@gmail.com

amitpathak12343@gmail.com

palariyaumashankar@gmail.com

gmail.com

atulkumarsaini260@gmail.com

sheetalvishwakarma53@gmail.com
aatif.alikhan.98@.gmail.com

Abhsihek.tamta.UK96@gmail.com

Abrar120398@gmail.com

akhilkohli29@gmail.com

AKNEGI97@gmail.com

sarisankit123@gmail.com

ashutoshdhyanis@gmail.com

baserabharti1998@gmail.com

No. Of entrepreneurship motivational talk organized: 
N 
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negimanisha80@gmail.com

naveen.gaur707.ng@gmail.com

aryap537@gmail.com

rajatthapliyal78@gmail.com

Surajbhandari189@gmail.com

TusharPunetha27@gmail.com

No.. of faculties attended courses in entrepreneurship on " Management Capacity Enhancement Program for Teaching Staff " from 30/jan/2018 to 3/jan/2018.

TOPIC

creativity,innovation and entrepreneurship. IPR and Patenting
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